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Lake Erie; Small Boat Harbor 
Sunday June 24th
Draw:  Thursday 6/21/18
Payout:  Wednesday 7/11/18
Off limit:  Launch ramp area plus 100 feet either side.  U.S. water only, Canadian waters off limits.  

Chaumont Bay; DEC Launch Route 12 
Saturday 7/21/18 and Sunday 7/22/18
Draw:  Wednesday 7/11/18
Payout:  Wednesday 8/1/18
Off limit:  Launch ramp area plus 100 feet either side. Canadian waters off limits.
Special Rules:  

Oneida Lake; A&P Marina
Saturday 8/11/18 and Sunday 8/12/18
Draw:  Wednesday 8/1/18
Payout:  Thursday 8/16/18
Off limit:  A&P Marina out to buoys in Maple Bay.
Special Rules: 

Sodus Bay; Town Launch or Sodus Bay Marina
Sunday 8/26/17
Draw:  Thursday 8/16/18
Payout:  Wednesday 9/5/18
Off limits:  Sodus Bay Marina out to man made break wall.

Cayuga Lake; Launch is at Deans Cove , Cayuga Lake scenic Bywy, Romulus,NY
Note: This is not our usual launch site.
Saturday 9/8/18 and Sunday 9/9/18
Draw:  Wednesday 9/5/18
Payout:  Thursday 9/20/18
Off limits:  TBD 
Special Rules:  No locking out permitted.

RBM Memorial Classic
Saturday 10/6/17
Location TBD (see Section 22)
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